Arbor Valley USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Arbor Valley Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Sheboobigans #1 1 2873 482 $500.00 Station 300 Saline
We Got This 5 2,852 479 $300.00 Lodge Lanes
3 Balls of Fury 9 2813 605 $200.00 Station 300 Saline
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,000.00

Team, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Michigan Mold Services 17 2,562 $400.00 Whitmore Lanes
Total prizes awarded in this division: $400.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,400.00

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From

1 Ish, Deanna S / Allison, Cynthia T 15 1,556 188 $400.00 Lodge Lanes

2 Trim, Jennifer L / Hurley, D'Asia D 3 1,473 299 $160.00 Station 300 Saline

2 Heikkinen, Lindsay M / Heikkinen-Tune, 20 1,473 174 $160.00 Whitmore Lanes
Michele E

4 Selvarajujayakala, Sindhu / Johnson-Bosley, 8 1,444 512 $80.00 Pinz Bowling Center
Henrietta

4 Soderberg, Crystal A / Ranbarger, Danielle M 8 1,444 229 $80.00 Pinz Bowling Center

6 Barnhardt, Dana R / Fry, Jennifer L 16 1,420 221 $60.00 Station 300 Saline

Total prizes awarded in this division: $940.00

Doubles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap Prize From
1 Ish, Deanna S / Allison, Cynthia T 15 1,368 $200.00 Lodge Lanes
2 Heikkinen, Lindsay M / Heikkinen-Tune, 20 1,299 $100.00 Whitmore Lanes
Michele E
Total prizes awarded in this division: $300.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,240.00

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped
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Place Team name

Halstead, Julie A
Allison, Cynthia T
Barnhardt, Dana R
Hurley, D'Asia D
White, Sierra L
Logsdon, Kelly A
Steele, Julie E

Miller, Michele
Hampton, Teresa M
Heikkinen, Lindsay M
Rooks-Jordan, Alfreda R
12 Lickert, Deborah A
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Halstead, Julie A
Allison, Cynthia T
3 White, Sierra L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
Allison, Cynthia T
Ish, Deanna S
Halstead, Julie A
Steele, Julie E
Hurley, D'Asia D

A A WD~

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Halstead, Julie A
Allison, Cynthia T
3 Ish, Deanna S

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:
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Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score

14 795
15 795
16 774
3 755
5 729
11 725
2 722
4 718
12 717
17 715
6 713
1 712

$1,010.00

Entry Score

14 760

15 704

5 681
$225.00
$1,235.00

Entry Score

2,359
2,233

14 2223
2,188

3 2,188

$475.00

Entry Score

14 2,118
5 2,086
5 1,942

$180.00

$655.00

Hcap
35
91
140
135

48
159
124
199
137

83
232
156

Hcap

Heap
273
291
105
372
405

Hcap

Prize
$175.00
$175.00
$130.00
$100.00

$80.00

$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

Prize
$100.00

$75.00

$50.00

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$75.00

$50.00
$50.00

Prize
$100.00

$50.00

$30.00

From

Lodge Lanes
Lodge Lanes
Station 300 Saline
Station 300 Saline
Lodge Lanes
Station 300 Saline
Station 300 Saline
Station 300 Saline
Lodge Lanes
Whitmore Lanes
Lodge Lanes
Station 300 Saline

From

Lodge Lanes
Lodge Lanes
Lodge Lanes

From

Lodge Lanes
Lodge Lanes
Lodge Lanes
Station 300 Saline
Station 300 Saline

From

Lodge Lanes
Lodge Lanes
Lodge Lanes
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Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Arbor Valley USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Arbor Valley Women's Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

$4,530.00
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